N/A
IC REG LDO 12V 0.5A DDPAK
Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
In Stock
226 pcs
Minimum:1
Multiples:1
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
PRICE
1 pcs $1.87
10 pcs $1.681
100 pcs $1.351
LM2937ESX-12/NOPB 1.Please confirm the Detail which include the part no.and the manufacturer of the
products when ordering.
2.If you have bill of material(BOM) list require to quote.you could send to our email.
3.You can email us to change the order details before shipment.
4.Orders cannot be canceled after shipping the packages.
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Output: 12V
Voltage - Input: Up to 26V
Voltage - Dropout (Typical): 1V @ 500mA
Supplier Device Package: DDPAK/TO-263-3
Series: -
Regulator Topology: Positive Fixed
Packaging: Original-Reel®
Package / Case: TO-263-4, D²Pak (3 Leads + Tab), TO-263AA
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 125°C
Number of Regulators: 1
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Current - Output: 500mA
Current - Limit (Min): -
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
LM2937ESX-12/NOPB Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
LM2937ESX-2.5/NOPB
IC REG LDO 2.5V 0.5A DDPAK
N/A
RFQ
LM2937ESX-3.3
IC REG LDO 3.3V 0.5A DDPAK
N/A
RFQ
LM2937ES-9.0
NS
RFQ
LM2937ESX-10/NOPB
IC REG LDO 10V 0.5A DDPAK
N/A
RFQ
LM2937ESX-12
IC REG LDO 12V 0.5A DDPAK
N/A
RFQ
LM2937ESX-15
IC REG LDO 15V 0.5A DDPAK
N/A
RFQ
LM2937ES-8.0/NOPB
IC REG LDO 8V 0.5A DDPAK
N/A
RFQ
LM2937ESX-15/NOPB
IC REG LDO 15V 0.5A DDPAK
N/A
RFQ
LM2937ESX-10
NS
RFQ
LM2937ESX-2.5
NSC
RFQ
SIT1602BC-82-XXE-
33.000000X
-20 TO 70C, 7050, 25PPM, 2.25V-3
SiTIME
RFQ
SIT8208AI-3F-18E-4.000000Y
-40 TO 85C, 5032, 10PPM, 1.8V, 4
SiTIME
RFQ
CDLL4111
DIODE ZENER 17V 500MW DO213AB
Microsemi Corporation
RFQ
BSL316CH6327XTSA1
MOSFET N/P-CH 30V 1.4A/1.5A TSOP
Infineon Technologies
RFQ
IRLR7843TR
MOSFET N-CH 30V 161A DPAK
Infineon Technologies
RFQ
OD5015-24HHSS01A
FAN AXIAL 50X15MM 24VDC WIRE
Orion Fans
RFQ
ATS-10G-102-C2-R0
HEATSINK 45X45X35MM R-TAB T766
Advanced Thermal Solutions Inc.
RFQ
28A2005-0A2
FERRITE CORE 190 OHM HINGED 5MM
Laird-Signal Integrity Products
RFQ
21005-5
SCREW,SOC HD,SHLD
TE Connectivity AMP Connectors
RFQ
LQP02HQ1N3C02L
01005 (0402) 0.3 0.02MM 1.3NH 0.
Murata Electronics North America
RFQ